Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

900422 Continuous CBT
2320 Registered Nurse

11/15/2016 Cert Rule:
11/16/2016 Inspection End:

Rank Score Last Name
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1000 JASSIM
1000 PIYEVSKY
1000 RAMOS

960 BANGAWAN
960 BULLOCK
960 CLARK

960 DIZON

960 DOLAR

960 LASSITER
960 SARACENO
960 WITT

940 AGNAS

940 ANSARI

940 COBB

940 GOEDKEN
940 GOSUICO
940 HALLEY

940 LANG

940 RODRIGUEZ
920 APOLONIO
920 BUTCON
920 EISENREICH
920 LAYO

920 SMITHSON
920 VAN ZUTPHEN
920 WESTON
900 BUBNIS

900 BUTLER

900 CAMARENA
900 CRISTOFOLI
900 KELEHER
900 NA

900 NGUYEN
900 OCONNELL
880 CLEMENTE

Rule of the List (2320 Registered Nurse Only)
11/18/2016

First Name
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MARY ANN
ZERINA
JACQUIS
HEIDI
AMELIA
KEVIN
FELICIA
KIRK
ABBY
LYLA
SANDY
DANIEL
CHELCIE
MICHAEL
CHARLES
KELLY
ROBERTO
RIZA
CARLYLE
KYLE
JOSEPHINE
JULAYNE
JESSICA
AARON
SCOTT
MELINDA
NICHOLAS
ELENA
KAREN
SUNGWON
LOGAN
LINDSEY
CHERISE

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

List Type: ENT
Scope: CRITICAL CARE

Duration:

Adoption: Tentative

Middle

zzsx T m > e z > s < > - @m 3 X

<

Duration of Eligibility

See Expiration Dates

6/27/2017
6/27/2017
1/11/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
1/11/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017

1/11/2017

6/27/2017
6/27/2017
1/11/2017

1/11/2017

6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017

6/27/2017
6/27/2017
1/11/2017
6/27/2017

1/11/2017

6/27/2017

6/27/2017

6/27/2017

11/15/2016



Eligible List Posting
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880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
860
860
860
860
860
860
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
820
820
800
800
800
800
800
800
820
780
760

CORONADO
DAOANG-CHEW
HOUGE

LEE
MCADAMS
MEDICI
MIRANDA
MOLNAR
OHWOVORIOLE
RAMIREZ
SUMMERS
YAN
BODESTYNE
HAGENY
HOLLAND
JIMENEZ
LESIUK
SUBA
CAMPAGNA
CLEOFE
CLIFFORD
DENNEY
DIXON-LUINENBURG
GREENWALD
HEISER
THOMAS
VALESTRINO
VINOYA
LUQUE
MEHTA
ALLISON
CHEN
JAVERBAUM
LEE
MCKEARIN
MERCHANT
PULLMAN
ACOSTA
GAO

11/15/2016 9:31:58 AM

RUBEN
MELENDRINA
MORGAN
CHEE
MEGHAN
DRUSCELLA
ROSE CHERYL
SHARON
EBENEZER
ELITA
AMANDA
CONNIE
RAYMOND
PATRICIA
MEGHAN
ARIEL
KRISTINA
SUKARDI
KATHERINE
CARLOS
NAMUUN
PATRICK
MIRANDA
STEPHEN
CHRISTOPHER
TINTU
ANDREW
SEGNORETTE
NATALIE
KHYATI
LINDA
CRYSTAL
JACLYN
SHANNA
GERARD
JENNIFER
DANA
CATALINA
JIANMEI

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank
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6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017

6/27/2017

1/11/2017
6/27/2017

1/11/2017
1/11/2017
1/11/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017

1/11/2017
1/11/2017
1/11/2017
6/27/2017

6/27/2017

1/11/2017
6/27/2017

6/27/2017

6/27/2017
6/27/2017

6/27/2017
6/27/2017

8/31/2016
6/27/2017
1/11/2017
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11/15/2016



